Lozier Products  |  S-Series Storage Shelving Back Panels
panels/
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   S-Series Storage Shelving Back Panels
S-Series Storage Shelving Back Panels
Part Number: Part Number: SSBP
S-Series Back Panel can be used to stabilize S-Series Shelving. Use on back of section to create a closed or
"closet" section.

HOW TO ORDER BACK PANELS
Back Panel component requirements vary by Section Height. See chart below to determine part numbers and
quantities needed for each section.
 BACK PANELCOMPONENTS BY SECTION HEIGHT
 SECTION HEIGHT 36"W SECTION BACK PANEL QTY 48"W SECTION BACK PANEL QTY WASHER (SS1511 N/A) QTY SCREW  (SS2221 N/A) QTY SPLICER  (SS1151 XB1) QTY
36" 1 (SSBP36036) 1 (SSBP48036) 4 4 -
48" 1 (SSBP36048) 1 (SSBP48048) 4 4 -
60" 1 (SSBP36060) 1 (SSBP48060) 6 6 -
72" 1 (SSBP36072) 1 (SSBP48072) 8 8 -
84" 1 (SSBP36084) 1 (SSBP48084) 8 8 -
96" 1 (SSBP36096) 1 (SSBP48096) 8 8 -
108" 1 (SSBP36084) + 1 (SSEBP36024) 1 (SSBP48084) + 1 (SSEBP48024) 12 12 1
120" 1 (SSBP36084) + 1 (SSEBP36036) 1 (SSBP48084) + 1 (SSEBP48036) 12 12 1
144" 1 (SSBP36072) + 1 (SSEBP36072) 1 (SSBP48072) + 1 (SSEBP48072) 16 16 1
Back Panel Standard Finish: N/A (no finish)